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BOWDEN MINI

Steel Freestanding Wood Fire 

AUSTRALIAN
DESIGNED
AND MADE

 

FINISH Metallic Black

FIREBOX Steel

PEAK OUTPUT 13kW

APPROX. HEAT AREA 160m2

EMISSIONS 0.6g/kg

EFFICIENCY 65%

DIMENSIONS (WxDxH) 450 x 491 x 604

FIREBOX SIZE (WxDxH) 390 x 340 x 290

LOG SIZE 350 mm

Modern Minimal Design

Full Glass Door For Maximum Viewing

10 Year Warranty On Firebox

Radiant Heater

Low Emissions

STANDARD
INSTALL mm

R1

R2

150

321

S1

S2

700

F 300

925

CORNER
INSTALL mm

C1

C2

400

F 300

680

Minimum distance to heat sensitive materials (mm) 
when an approved �ue shield is �tted, and �oor 
protector sizes as per standard AS/NZS 2918:2018.


