BOWDEN MINI







Full Glass Door For Maximum Viewing

10 Year Warranty On Firebox

Radiant Heater

Low Emissions

DIMENSIONS (WxDxH)	450 x 491 x 604		
FINISH	Metallic Black		
FIREBOX	Steel		
PEAK OUTPUT	13kW		
APPROX. HEAT AREA	160m ²		
EMISSIONS	0.6g/kg		
EFFICIENCY	65%		
FIREBOX SIZE (WxDxH)	390 x 340 x 290		
LOG SIZE	350 mm		





Minimum distance to heat sensitive materials (mm) when an approved flue shield is fitted, and floor protector sizes as per standard AS/NZS 2918:2018.

STANDARD INSTALL	mm	CORNER INSTALL	mm
S1	700	C1	400
S2	925	C2	680
R1	150	F	300
R2	321		
F	300		





